Lizenz-Nr.

232.83.175.0

441.70.474.0

563.79.435.0

232.80.201.0

165.78.101.0

625.79.103.0

517.95.410.0

474.85.193.0

500.75.153.0

284.91.190.0

273.94.216.0

396.63.478.0

970.91.223.0

956.93.349.0

792.62.132.0

693.65.277.0

117.82.129.0

775.85.164.0

282.60.425.0

232.48.317.0

956.60.203.0

641.69.154.0

117.46.479.0

816.75.385.0

502.72.411.0

208.72.110.0

781.84.279.0

Name

Budhlmann Tobias
Harmeling Wouter
Kriesi llan
Buhlmann Manuel
Bichsel Pascal
Machler Daniel
Joérimann Thomas
Hlavacek Simon
lannilli Salvatore
D'Hooghe Yves
Croset Lucas
Gilgen René
Wyler Fabian

Willi Roman

Sonderegger Martin

Odermatt Stephan
Anliker Roman
Sager Stefan
Derungs Josef
BUhlmann Kurt
Willi Roger

Meier Markus
Anliker Werner
Schillig Christophe
Irminger Andreas
Breu Karl

Segat Mario

Klass

R4 (1907)
R5 (2927)
R5 (3737)
R5 (3953)
R5 (4308)
R5 (4669)
R6 (6284)
R6 (6410)
R6 (6975)
R6 (7220)
R6 (8248)
R6 (8368)
R6 (8835)
R6 (9439)
R6 (10122)
R7 (11045)
R7 (11204)
R7 (12338)
R7 (12616)
R7 (12663)
R7 (12933)
R7 (13804)
R7 (14821)
R7 (14859)
R7 (14996)
R7 (15271)

R7 (16627)

Klass Wert

6.223

5.548

5.167

5.081

4.939

4.801

4.282

4.243

4.093

4.031

3.798

3.769

3.671

3.541

3.402

3.225

3.196

2.99

2.942

2.935

2.894

2.746

2.592

2.584

2.562

2.522

2.328

AK

35+

50+

40+

40+

40+

40+

35+

45+

55+

55+

35+

35+

60+

70+

60+

50+

70+

45+

45+

45+

35+

ST



Lizenz-Nr.

563.63.447.0

166.81.365.0

144.79.341.0

900.51.258.0

333.72.146.0

391.95.414.0

340.90.420.0

188.49.369.0

946.76.290.0

338.69.331.0

402.07.163.0

604.43.227.0

423.95.148.0

340.60.302.0

224.64.345.0

428.44.392.0

529.49.205.0

156.83.310.0

401.72.321.0

714.71.347.0

827.39.350.0

441.07.334.0

232.10.406.0

574.01.154.0

922.08.165.0

719.69.475.0

923.69.173.0

513.59.175.0

Name

Krienbuehl Fredi
Bieler Gerard
Baumann Martin
Uecker Bruno
Favara Antonino
Gerig Raphael
Filipovic Marko
Bolsterli Hansjurg
Wermelinger René
Fenice Gianni
Gmir Thierry
Limberger Dieter
Gutheinz Lucas
Fierz Bruno
Brussee Martijn
Hachen Kurt
Kappeler Christian
Berger Samuel
Gleixner Dave
Pfister Samuel
Schnetzler Armin
Harmeling Twan
Bihlmann Gael
Kuster Tim
Vontobel Kian
Pliss Christian
Vrana Lubomir

Jent Francisco

Klass

R7 (16877)
R7 (16951)
R7 (18923)
R7 (19022)
R7 (19066)
R7 (19715)
R8 (20852)
R8 (21645)
R8 (21749)
R8 (22604)
R8 (25301)
R8 (25882)
R8 (26507)
R8 (26778)
R8 (26900)
R8 (27260)
R8 (28001)
R8 (28004)
R8 (28873)
R8 (29604)
R8 (30236)
R8 (30349)
R8 (30368)
R8 (30695)
R9 (31577)
R9 (31698)
R9 (31738)

R9 (31757)

Klass Wert

2.289

2.277

2.018

2.004

2.001

1.921

1.775

1.68

1.668

1.571

1.293

1.241

1.185

1.163

1.154

1.121

1.053

1.052

0.969

0.916

0.865

0.856

0.855

0.83

0.768

0.759

0.756

0.754

AK

55+

35+

40+

65+

45+

70+

40+

50+

14&U

75+

60+

55+

75+

70+

35+

45+

45+

80+

14&U

10&U

12&U

50+

50+

60+

ST

>
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>



Lizenz-Nr.

574.74.158.0

947.60.273.0

271.55.466.0

996.77.358.0

968.92.279.0

474.96.403.0

726.46.347.0

937.00.246.0

876.00.341.0

987.00.281.0

804.02.458.0

622.02.457.0

349.56.379.0

786.02.258.0

452.02.388.0

202.02.339.0

774.02.380.0

437.07.138.0

588.06.480.0

856.49.358.0

391.59.313.1

588.69.221.0

442.73.159.0

794.67.420.0

402.72.237.0

946.09.130.0

300.60.401.0

586.47.434.0

Name

Kuss Daniel
Wernli Andreas
Costa Rolf

Zutt Florian

Wiust Fabio

Hitz Florian
Ramsauer Heinz
Weber Micha
Tanner David
Zindel Micha
Schér Janis

Lutz Shaun

Flury Hanspeter
Sieber Robin
Hegglin Moritz
Brand Lucas
Ryter Michael
Hammerli Noé
Lehmann Yannick
Steffen Urs

Gerig Stefan
Lehmann Beat
Hartmann Peter
Spiess Matthias
Gmdr Philipp
Wermelinger Silas
Eberhard Thomas

Ledermann Urs

Klass

R9 (31795)
R9 (31805)
R9 (31805)
R9 (31805)
R9 (31805)
R9 (31805)
R9 (31805)
R9 (31805)
R9 (31805)
R9 (31805)
R9 (31805)
R9 (31805)
R9 (31805)
R9 (31805)
R9 (31805)
R9 (31805)
R9 (31805)
R9 (31805)
R9 (31805)
R9 (31805)
R9 (31805)
R9 (31805)
R9 (31805)
R9 (31805)
R9 (31805)
R9 (51123)
R9 (52152)

R9 (52181)

Klass Wert

0.751

0.75

0.75

0.75

0.75

0.75

0.75

0.75

0.75

0.75

0.75

0.75

0.75

0.75

0.75

0.75

0.75

0.75

0.75

0.75

0.75

0.75

0.75

0.75

0.75

0.728

0.625

0.621

AK

45+

60+

65+

40+

18&U

18&U

60+

18&U

18&U

18&U

18&U

14&U

14&U

70+

60+

50+

45+

50+

45+

12&U

60+

70+

ST

>



Lizenz-Nr.

705.92.266.0

856.51.201.0

423.64.174.0

685.55.164.0

436.73.145.0

Name

Pedrett Livio
Steger Elmar
Gutheinz Godwin
Noordermeer Hans

Halter Dominique

Klass

R9 (52283)
R9 (52625)
R9 (52661)
R9 (52667)

R9 (52946)

Klass Wert

0.607

0.548

0.539

0.537

0.376

AK

65+

55+

65+

45+

ST



